Quality lighting without
compromise
SofTrace, a fresh approach to your lighting needs
SofTrace2
SofTrace 3
Quality lighting without
compromise
Philips Day-Brite and Philips CFI bring a fresh approach to your lighting needs.  Integrating a crisp

(330mm)
SofTrace22
Ordering information
SOFTRACE STATIC
SAMPLE CATALOG NUMBER: 2STG232-D-UNV-1/2-EBL-LPT835HL
SOFTRACE AIR
SAMPLE CATALOG NUMBER: 2STGA232-D-UNV-1/2-EBL-LPT835HL
 EB95 – T5 Electronic ballast, .95
ballast factor
 EB115 – T5 Electronic ballast, 1.15
ballast factor
 EBSD95 – T5 Electronic step dimming
ballast, .95 ballast factor
 EBSD115 – T5 Electronic step dimming
ballast, 1.15 ballast factor
 EBSD80 – 54wT5HO Electronic step
dimming ballast, .80 ballast factor
 EBD – T5/T5HO/T8/CF electronic
dimming ballast
 EB – T5/T5HO/T8/CF electronic
ballast, std. ballast factor
 EBL – T8 Electronic ballast, low
ballast factor
 EBH – T8 Electronic ballast, hi
ballast factor
 EB10I – T8 Electronic ballast,
<10% THD, instant start
 EB10R – T8 Electronic ballast,
<10% THD, program rapid start
 EBSD – T8 Electronic step dimming ballast
 EBHE – T8 Electronic ballast, high
efficiency, std. ballast factor
 EB95 – T5 Electronic ballast, .95
ballast factor
 EB115 – T5 Electronic ballast, 1.15
ballast factor
 EBSD95 – T5 Electronic step dimming
ballast, .95 ballast factor
 EBSD115 – T5 Electronic step dimming
ballast, 1.15 ballast factor
 EBSD80 – 54wT5HO Electronic step
dimming ballast, .80 ballast
factor
 EBD – T5/T5HO/T8/CF electronic
dimming ballast
 EB – T5/T5HO/T8/CF electronic
ballast, std. ballast factor
 EBL – T8 Electronic ballast, low
ballast factor
 EBH – T8 Electronic ballast, hi
ballast factor
 EB10I – T8 Electronic ballast,
<10% THD, instant start
 EB10R – T8 Electronic ballast,
<10% THD, program rapid start
 EBSD – T8 Electronic step dimming
ballast
 EBHE – T8 Electronic ballast, high
efficiency, std. ballast factor
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
 CM – Canadian Market
 CC – Custom Color
 F1 – 3/8” flex, 3 wire 18 gauge
 F2 – 3/8” flex, 4 wire 18 gauge